
Birdville • Eagle Mountain-Saginaw • HEB • Mansfield 
Northwest • Southlake-Carroll



National Board Certification
❏ Ten-year, renewable 

certificate 

❏ 16 Academic Disciplines 
covering multiple student 
development levels 
available 
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Cohorts and Support 
❏ Coaching and feedback along the way
❏ Access to teachers that are National Board 

Certified
❏ Access to content and pedagogy experts to support
❏ Scheduled but voluntary meetings to support 

teachers
❏ Reimbursement for teachers that earn their 

National Board Certification



Financial Support 
❏ Districts and TEA will support teachers financially
❏ Each component costs $495.00
❏ Districts can request reimbursement from TEA on 

behalf of the teacher.
❏ Once a teacher passes all components of the 

National Board Certification, the district will reimburse 
the teacher for the $1900.00 fees. 

❏ Teachers will pay the $75.00 registration fee



TIA Categories

Recognized Teachers
$3,000 - $9,000 annually
Exemplary Teachers
Up to $18,000 annually
Master Teachers
Up to $32,000 annually

Teachers can earn these 
amounts while in the 
teacher role. 



Points of Contact 
Birdville Jennifer Perry jennifer.perry@birdvilleschools.net

Eagle Mountain-Saginaw Elizabeth Sanders ESanders@ems-isd.net

Hurst-Euless-Bedford Michelle Lawhorne Michellelawhorne@hebisd.edu

Mansfield Brandon Johnson brandonjohnson@misdmail.org

Northwest Kendra Langston klangston@nisdtx.org

Southlake-Carroll Lauren Wurman &
Gina Peddy

lauren.wurman@southlakecarroll.edu
gina.peddy@southlakecarroll.edu
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Commitment Form
https://tinyurl.com/NationalBoard21

We Want to 
Support You!


